AUTOMATION
BUTTONS AND LED INDICATORSwww.elmarkholding.eu
A
U
TO
M
A
TI
O
N
BU
T
TO
N
S
A
N
D
 L
ED
 IN
D
IC
A
TO
R
S
Type Description Type of
contacts
Rated current
(А) at 400V
Colour Packing / Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
EL 2- BA 21
Button round
 with spring reverse
NO 6 black 20 / 300 401021
EL 2- BA 31 NO 6 green 20 / 300 401031
EL 2- BA 51 NO 6 yellow 20 / 300 401051
EL 2- BA 61 NO 6 blue 20 / 300 401061
EL 2- BA 42 NC 6 red 20 / 300 401042
Type Description Type of
contacts
Rated current
(А) at 400V
Colour Note Packing / Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
EL 2- BР 31 Button round
with spring
reverse
NO 6 green
IP=65 Provided from
silicon lid
20 / 300 401032
EL 2- BР 42 NC 6 red
IP=65 Provided from
silicon lid
20 / 300 401043
Type Description Voltage (V) Colour Packing / Box (pcs) Catalogue number
AD56-22-W-230
LED
indicators
230V AC white 10 / 500 401123
AD56-22-W-110 110V AC white 10 / 500 401111
AD56-22-W-24 24V AC/DC white 10 / 500 401124
AD56-22-А-110 110V AC amber 10 / 500 401211
AD56-22-А-24 24V AC/DC amber 10 / 500 401224
AD56-22-А-230 230V AC amber 10 / 500 401223
AD56-22-РG-230 230V AC green 10 / 500 401323
AD56-22-РG-110 110V AC green 10 / 500 401311
AD56-22-РG-24 24V AC/DC green 10 / 500 401324
AD56-22-B-230 230V AC blue 10 / 500 401523
AD56-22-B-110 110V AC blue 10 / 500 401511
AD56-22-B-24 24V AC/DC blue 10 / 500 401524
AD56-22-Y-230 230V AC yellow 10 / 500 401723
AD56-22-Y-110 110V AC yellow 10 / 500 401711
AD56-22-Y-24 24V AC/DC yellow 10 / 500 401724
AD56-22-R-230 230V AC red 10 / 500 401423
AD56-22-R-110 110V AC red 10 / 500 401411
AD56-22-R-24 24V AC/DC red 10 / 500 401424